
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Beard 2 # 2-I

Start 5-22-15

8 soil 8 Finish 6-3-15
22 clay/gravel 30
75 shale 105
13 lime 118
17 shale 135
63 lime 198
58 shale 256
81 lime 337         set 40’ of  7”
33 shale 370    ran 1005.1’ of 2 ⅞ 
24 lime 394      cemented to surface
21 shale 415              96 sxs 
5 lime 420

26 shale 446
72 lime 518
4 shale 522

46 lime 568
168 shale 736
34 lime 770
65 shale 835
36 lime 871
10 shale 881
11 lime 892
9 shale 901
7 lime 908
7 shale 915
6 lime 921
31 shale 952
10 sandy shale 962 show
8 oil sand 970 good show
2 Dk sand 972 show

39 shale 1011 T.D.


